Solution Plus
Solução em Split SystemSolution Plus with R-410A
Split System Solution
Split System Solution
Developed to meet the commercial and industrial
markets. All Solution Plus models are designed
to provide installation and maintenance
simplicity, combined with the high reliability

- Fans, forward curved blades, (Siroco) type or
backward curved blades (Limit Load), sized to
overcome total static pressures up to 160 mmca.
- Optional external installation, with
manufacturing availability of evaporator units
ready to operate at the same time.
Table 01 - Solution Plus assembly combinations
Models
Assembly
Rated. Capacity
(TR)
Condensing Unit
TRCE TRAE
DXPA05 - 1 circ. 5 TRCE050 TRAE050
DXPA07 - 1 circ. 7,5 TRCE075 TRAE075
DXPA10 - 2 circ. 10 TRCE100 or 2x TRCE050 TRAE100 or 2x TRAE050
DXPA12 - 2 circ. 12,5  TRCE050 + TRCE075 TRAE050 + TRAE075
DXPA15 - 2 circ. 15 TRCE150 or 2x TRCE075 TRAE150 or 2x TRAE075
DXPA20 - 2 circ. 20 2x TRCE100 TRAE200 or 2 x TRAE100
DXPA25 - 2 circ. 25 TRCE150 + TRCE100 TRAE250
DXPA30 - 2 circ. 30 2 x TRCE150 2 x TRAE150
DXPA35 - 2 circ. 35 No Option TRAE150 + TRAE200
DXPA40 - 2 circ. 40 No Option TRAE200 + TRAE200
DXPA50 - 2 circ. 50 No Option TRAE250 + TRAE250
** The mixing box module is optionally supplied and the assembly code can be DXTA or DLTA
- Ventiladores, de pás curvadas para frente,
tipo (Siroco) ou com pás curvadas para trás
(Limit Load), dimensionados para vencer